Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Johnson - (180552) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.32
26.34
26.37
26.72
26.83
26.92
26.94
26.99
27.09
27.12
27.13
27.14
27.36
27.51
27.66
27.91
28.05
28.39
28.43
28.90
29.54
30.22
31.34
32.03
32.36

32.47

nn An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
563
561
539
532
527
526
523
517
515
515
514
502
494
486
473
466
449
447
426
399
372
334
313
303
300

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I

m I

I I T I m I I

I T m

Date

07/11/15
27/09/15
07/11/15
30/11/14
29/03/14
30/11/14
25/10/15
29/03/14
25/10/15
12/01/14
27/09/15
09/11/14
06/12/14
24/02/13
06/10/14
24/02/13
14/12/13
22/12/12
21/10/12
22/12/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
09/10/11
28/11/10
03/10/10
04/12/10

4ninni44

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Watford Middle Distance

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Canvey Island Winter Open

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Luton
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Southend
Southend on Sea
Romford
Southend on Sea
Basildon
Basildon
Grays
Watford
Thurrock

Canvey Island

Cmitlamnd

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

o

Level

2
3

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.9vu
33.19
33.85
34.46
34.80
37.38
41.39
41.57
42.33
44.99

47.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.32
26.37
27.09
26.94
27.13
26.34
27.36
26.72
26.92
27.14
27.66
26.83
26.99
27.12
28.05
27.51
27.91
28.90
28.39
28.43
29.54
30.22
31.34
33.19
32.90
32.47
32.03
32.36
34.46
33.85

34.80
37.38
41.39
44.99
41.57
42.33
47.96

Copyright 2024

281
265
251
244
196
145
143
135
112
93

WA Pts

564
561
517
526
515
563
502
539
527
514
486
532
523
515
466
494
473
426
449
447
399
372
334
281
288
300
313
303
251
265
244
196
145
112
143
135
93

I T T T

Round

F
H

m I I m I

I I T

I I I T

I

121vor 11
12/03/11
24/01/10
24/01/10
07/11/09
05/07/09
05/07/09
24/01/09
18/01/09
26/04/09
09/11/08

Date

07/11/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
06/12/14
30/11/14
30/11/14
09/11/14
06/10/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
12/01/14
14/12/13
24/02/13
24/02/13
22/12/12
22/12/112
21/10/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
09/10/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
04/12/10
28/11/10
03/10/10
24/01/10
24/01/10

07/11/09
05/07/09
05/07/09
26/04/09
24/01/09
18/01/09
09/11/08

CSSEX LUULILY UHATIPIVTISTIPS
Essex County Championships
Essex County Champs

Essex County Champs
Canvey Island Winter Meet
Braintree & Bocking Sprint
Braintree & Bocking Sprint
Essex County AG Champs
teamipswich 10th Open
London Bor Redbridge Meet

BOSS County Qualifier

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex Senior Junior Championships

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Canvey Island Winter Open

Watford Middle Distance

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Essex County Champs

Essex County Champs

Canvey Island Winter Meet
Braintree & Bocking Sprint
Braintree & Bocking Sprint
London Bor Redbridge Meet
Essex County AG Champs
teamipswich 10th Open

BOSS County Qualifier

Qovutienu
Southend
Grays
Grays
Grays
Braintree
Braintree
Grays
Ipswich
Barkingside

Thurrock

Venue

Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Southend on Sea
Southend on Sea
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Grays
Southend
Southend
Canvey Island
Watford
Thurrock
Grays
Grays
Grays
Braintree
Braintree
Barkingside
Grays
Ipswich

Thurrock

PagsZ/Z

DU dDuullienu

Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



