Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Johnson - (180552) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.32	564	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.34	563	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.37	561	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.72	539	F	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.83	532	F	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
26.92	527	Н	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.94	526	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.99	523	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.09	517	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.12	515	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
27.13	515	F	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
27.14	514	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
27.36	502	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
27.51	494	F	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.66	486	Н	06/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
27.91	473	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
28.05	466	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
28.39	449	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
28.43	447		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Bo Southend	3
28.90	426	F	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
29.54	399	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
30.22	372	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
31.34	334	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
32.03	313		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Southend	2
32.36	303	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	2
32.47	300		04/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Bo Southend	3
pyright 202	24	Ц	10/00/11	Essay County Championships	Coutboard	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

J∠.JU	∠00	п	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southena		Page 2 / 2
33.19	281	F	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	2
33.85	265	Н	24/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
34.46	251	F	24/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
34.80	244		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	3
37.38	196	F	05/07/09	Braintree & Bocking Sprint	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
41.39	145	Н	05/07/09	Braintree & Bocking Sprint	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
41.57	143	Н	24/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
42.33	135	Н	18/01/09	teamipswich 10th Open	Ipswich	Bo Southend	2
44.99	112		26/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
47.96	93		09/11/08	BOSS County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Southend	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.32	564	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.37	561	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
27.09	517	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.94	526	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.13	515	F	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.34	563	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
27.36	502	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
26.72	539	F	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.92	527	Н	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
27.14	514	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
27.66	486	Н	06/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
26.83	532	F	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
26.99	523	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.12	515	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
28.05	466	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
27.51	494	F	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.91	473	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
28.90	426	F	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
28.39	449	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
28.43	447		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Bo Southend	3
29.54	399	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
30.22	372	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
31.34	334	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
33.19	281	F	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	2
32.90	288	Н	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	2
32.47	300		04/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Bo Southend	3
32.03	313		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Southend	2
32.36	303	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	2
34.46	251	F	24/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
33.85	265	Н	24/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
34.80	244		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	3
37.38	196	F	05/07/09	Braintree & Bocking Sprint	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
41.39	145	Н	05/07/09	Braintree & Bocking Sprint	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
44.99	112		26/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
41.57	143	Н	24/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Bo Southend	2
42.33	135	Н	18/01/09	teamipswich 10th Open	lpswich	Bo Southend	2
			09/11/08	BOSS County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Southend	